KOHLER.

SKYLINE #R

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

ST

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm
REWBI TN, —F8, WE—E, &9, 10mmpREERE
K-22313T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 10mm
TEWRZIMaE, —=8, WE—E, 10mmFENLIRKIS
K-701528T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 8mm

REWRI TR, —F8, WE—E, 8mmpnENLIRKIE

K-701534T
* 1291228-*
Buffer Block SS Bypass @
2
X * 1361191-* Erha
g 1361 ]|_77'D Ss sti 2 Panel Type Top Rail Assy
creen [op Door rnp ZPJ:%QLQE{’-T—
PRGBS
* A 1361249 [f>
Screen SS Top Rail Assy -
WEEmIREM
1361209-*
Screen Top Softclose Roller Assy
RERRHETEM
* 1361217-*
2 Panel Type Door Glass Right
2PEY TR
1361213-*
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap
o (ES * 1361169-*
\@ Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
(B3Rt
&
* 1361205 -
Front Panel GIaEs///
AIERR
* 1210836-*
Side Metal Handle Skyline
ISRSESTES
* 1291336-*
SS Fixup Assy Right
TEENEIELR

* 1361163-*
Bottom Roller Assy Short
TERWEITTRA, =

* 1361192-*
2 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy
2PTSANAN

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
*IJERHS R GRS,

1379976-T8-B

-1-



KOHLER.

SKYLINE 5

SERWCEPARTSPAGE

HEE T

. SLHNNG,SS,SCREEN,1D2P,MUSC,1@nT

R TAR, —F8, BE—E, B, 10mmBIRIERE
K-22313T

X SLHNNG,SS,SCREEN,1D2P,1mnm

REEE AR, —F2, BE—E, 10mmysREmRE
K-701528T

) SLWNNG,SS,SCREEN,1D2P,&nT

REMEI AR, —F5, BE—E, smminRl5E

K-701534T
* 1291234
No-Rebounce Assy, Skyline Bypass
R It 2
1361173-*
* Screen SS Top Rail Assy
* 1361221- - : N
Screen Top Door SS Strip HARERT) LAEA
S * A 1361248 W
Screen SS Top Rail Assy g
MERBAM
* 1361181-*
Screen Top Roller Assy
TRHEMEMN
* 1361216-*
2 Panel Type Door Glass Right
2PEYTIK
1361213-* .
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap ;’ 13?181'39-88 Wall Jamb
jm;wi‘ =3 anel Side all Jam
RN B
.
* 1361201
Front Panel Glass
RIME
* 1210836-*
Side Metal Handle Skyline
BREE \

* 1291336-*
SS Fixup Assy Right
AEWEER

* 1361163-*
Bottom Roller Assy Short
AEEWREI T RE, &

* 1361192-*
2 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy
2PTSHAH

1379976-T8-B

* Color code must be specified when ordering.

*IJERHS R GRS,

2.



KOHLER.

SKYLINE 5

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HE(EEHEHE

SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm

NEWFB Ias, —F&, WE—E, &F, 10mmiTRELERIE

K-22313T
SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 10mm

FEWREI TMARE, —F8, WE—E, 10mmBnRIsIERHE
K-701528T

SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 8mm

FEEWRE TmaE, —F8, WE—E, smmipRIIRHRE

K-701534T

PIN BHS DESCRIPTION ik COLOR Hits
* 1361216-R-* 2 Panel Type Door Glass Right 8mm 2P #J7J3 75 8mm
* 1361216-L-* 2 Panel Type Door Glass Left Smm 2P B[ J3 & 8mm
* 1361217-R-* 2 Panel Type Door Glass Right 10mm 2P 3% 75 10mm EMIG
* 1361217-L-* 2 Panel Type Door Glass Left 10mm 2P B[ J3 & 10mm ’
* 1361205-* Front Panel Glass 10mm &iflJE3 10mm
* 1361201-* Front Panel Glass 8mm FifllE} 8mm
* 1361191-* 2 Panel Type Top Rail Assy 2P S B4 S, AF, RGD
* 1361192-* 2 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy 2P ~S#44 S, AF, RGD
* 1361177-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 10mm E2F% 10mm R55NBI4E S, AF, RGD
* 1361221-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 8mm EEF% 8mm 55N B S, AF, RGD
* 1361169-R-* Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Right E5EiEM (79) S, AF, RGD
* 1361169-L-* Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Left EEiEH () S, AF, RGD
1361213-* SS Wall Jamb Top Cap Ef5iss S, AF, RGD
* 1291228-* Buffer Block, Bypass & /dilitR
* 1291234 No-Rebounce Assy, Bypass, Skyline SS A4E4RNAFEI JFhELR
* 1361163-* Bottom Roller Assy, Short, 10mm REENXFSI T FE04H, 58 10mm S, AF, RGD
* 1291218-* Bottom Roller Assy, Short, 8mm AREEIRIAGI T T44E, 58 8mm S, AF, RGD
* 1361181-* Screen Top Roller Assy 10mm fE§EB#E4 10mm S, AF, RGD
* 1361211-* Screen Top Roller Assy 8mm 1B 8mm S, AF, RGD
1361209- Screen Top Softclose Roller Assy R H 2 4B S, AF, RGD
* 1210836-* Side Metal Handle Skyline &BXI%ERITF S, AF, RGD
* 1291330-R-* SS Fixup Assy Right 8mm FREENEIER 8mm (H) S, AF, RGD
* 1291330-L-* SS Fixup Assy Left 8mm ZRENEIRELR 8mm () S, AF, RGD
* 1291336-R-*  |SS Fixup Assy Right 10mm AREENEELR 10mm (7) S, AF, RGD
* 1291336-L-* SS Fixup Assy Left 10mm FREEREELR 10mm (7)) S, AF, RGD

* 1361208 8mm Hanging Rubber Pad 8mm 32
%A 1361248 Screen Top Door Alu Assy 8mm 1361215 M4 Screw M4 RriiEE}
8mm MIEMIRAH 1361172 M4X14 Screw M4X14 jiskiRgs
1361180 Screen Top Door Alu Assy B8] )RR
* 1361207 10mm Hanging Rubber Pad 10mm B3R
* A 1361249 Screen Top Door Alu Assy 10mm 1361215 M4 Screw M4 FrjiiaeG
10mm PREEMRAEL 1361172 M4X14 Screw M4X14 jiskigss
1361180 Screen Top Door Alu Assy B#5| JIR$R
* 1361260 8mm 135° Grasping Magnetic Seal 135 EE4E7H#45% 8mm
A 1361257 Es Screen 2P1 D Seal Strip Package 8mm * 1210563 8mm Side Waterproof Seal fUiIfh7KES% 8mm (1810mm)
iR 2P1D B8] 8mm EBHE4E * 1210785 8mm U Type Protect Seal U EUF4FARSE 8mm
* 1157901 Insert Seal 8mm ERIHIEZSE 8mm
* 1361261 10mm 135° Grasping Magnetic Seal 135 EE§E{7#5% 10mm
A 1361258 ES Screen 2P1D Seal Strip Package10mm * 1361223 10mm Side Waterproof Seal {Mif57KES
iR 2P1D B8] 10mm ZEni4-a * 1210863 10mm U Type Protect Seal U EYFIARREE 10mm
* 1157883 Insert Seal 10mm BjASE 10mm
1343936 Screw M4X8 +FiTSLAEENALE] M4X8
1291095 Screw M4X10 +FESLAFEMIE M4X10
A 1361252 §S Screen Maintenance Kit 1150121 Screw ST3.5X40 2L HIIRET ST3.5X40
R - HEREE 1057064 Hollow Wall Anchor, Nylon f&/RKE
1078843 Screw Key 2mm W75EIRF  (J0EK) 2mm
1095457 Screw Key 3mm R75E1RF 3mm

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in % , customers need provide

measurement form and corresponding product SKU.

TR W ARERHNABREITN, S nERT B EMINNESm SKU S,

1379976-T8-B




SKYLINE 5=
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® ST

SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, W/SC, 10mm
AEEWE TNEE, —F8, WE—E, &P, 10mmpGREEIRKE
K-22313T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 10mm

AW TNaE, —F8, ME—E, 10mmipREiRIEE
K-701528T

SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D2P, 8mm

AW TEE, —F8, WE—E, smmipRIEERE
K-701534T

Glass options: L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC
IEEAAI %R L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC
FM-It is for filmed glass. The following decorative patterns can be chosen (refer to the table below) together with FM glass.
IC-lt is for laminated glass with easy clean coating. The following decorative patterns cannot be chosen together with IC glass.
FM- WL SHEABGIRMETS, B FM BT, aTLUSRLAMEERSULE (B85 TF) .
IC- WSHEAXE + RS, B ICH, IR AEmEIEE,
Refer to the table below for glass options
IFEEISE &R

P/N 45 DESCRIPTION ##iA
1201888-L1  |EeefEsl, L1
1201888-L3  |B&EEL, L3
1201888-L4  |#I34E4L, L4
1291888-L5 |BEWL, L5
1291888-L8 |ZEfW, L8
1291888-L9  |£F9fEL, L9
1291888-MZ |{EEIEE, MZ
1201888-C  |HBI$3HS, C
1291888-IC  |FKitBi%, IC

1379976-T8-B -4-



